Individual Best Times (All Time)

Euan O'Neill - (715151) - Alsager SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.98
1:12.62
1:12.55
1:13.20
1:12.48
1:12.70

1:14.74
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Date

23/11/14
24/01/15
18/04/15
01/11/14
15/03/14
24/01/15
19/01/14
15/03/14
12/09/14
26/04/14
29/06/14
26/04/14
27/04/13
27/06/15
14/07/13
14/09/13

Date

27/06/15
18/04/15
24/01/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
12/09/14

Meet

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Chase Open Meet 2014

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2015
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Cheshire County Championships

Alsager SC Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships
Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Alsagar Club Championships

Meet

Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Chase Open Meet 2014

Alsager SC Club Championships

Venue

Huyton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alsager
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alsager
Biddulph

Alsagar

Venue
Alsager
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Huyton
Wolverhampton

Alsager
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Club Swam Under

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Club Swam Under

Alsager

Alsager

Level

Level

2
4
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1:15.51 262 F 29/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3
1:14.98 267 F 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Alsager 2
1:15.80 259 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Alsager 2
1:13.88 279 F 15/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Alsager 2
1:12.72 293 H 15/03/14  Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Alsager 2
1:13.88 279 H 19/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Alsager 3
1:20.98 212 H 14/09/13  Alsagar Club Championships Alsagar Alsager 4
1:20.15 219 F 14/07/13 Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3
1:18.45 233 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Alsager 2
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